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2024 House Natural Resources and Environment Committee 

Rep. Lynn Smith, Chair 
Rep. Vance Smith, Vice Chair 
Rep. Rick Townsend, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Bazemore Debra Democrat 69 debra.bazemore@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Buckner Debbie Democrat 137 debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Campbell Joe Republican 171 joe.campbell@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Corbett John Republican 174 john.corbett@house.ga.gov 404-656-5105 

Davis Viola Democrat 87 viola.davis@house.ga.gov 404-656-0109 

DeLoach Buddy Republican 167 buddy.deloach@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Dickey Robert Republican 145 robert.dickey@house.ga.gov 404-656-5099 

Drenner Karla Democrat 85 karla.drenner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Gambill Matthew Republican 15 matthew.gambill@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

Gilliard Carl Democrat 162 carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Hagan Leesa Republican 156 leesa.hagan@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

Huddleston David Republican 72 david.huddleston@house.ga.gov 404-656-0325 

McCollum Derrick Republican 30 derrick.mccollum@house.ga.gov 404-656-0152 

McDonald Lauren Republican 26 lauren.mcdonald@house.ga.gov 404-651-7737 

New Kimberly Republican 64 kimberly.new@house.ga.gov 404-656-0102 

Persinger Holt Republican 119 holt.persinger@house.ga.gov 404-656-0213 

Petrea Jesse Republican 166 jesse.petrea@house.ga.gov 404-656-5115 

Pirkle Clay Republican 169 clay.pirkle@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Smith Lynn Republican 70 lynn.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-7149 

Smith Vance Republican 138 vance.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0254 

Smith Richard Republican 139 richard.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-5141 

Townsend Rick Republican 179 rick.townsend@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Wiedower Marcus Republican 121 marcus.wiedower@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Williams 
Mary 
Frances Democrat 37 maryfrances.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 

Williams, 
Jr. Noel Republican 148 noel.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-5146 
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